
 

50067 Tender Register Page 1 

Tender Register  

Tender No: 50067 
Tender Title: Main St, Hutton St, Royal St Intersection Safety Improvement 

Tender Description: 

The City of Stirling (the Principal) invites quotes for the Main Street / Hutton 
Street / Royal Street Intersection Improvements project in Osborne Park. This 
project aims to improve pedestrian accessibility and road safety. It includes 
new pedestrian crossing upgrades at Main Street between Hutton Street and 
Eldorado Street. The project will be delivered in collaboration with Main Roads 
WA. 
The project incorporates; public utility relocations, minor earthworks, drainage 
works, kerbing, pavement construction and markings, traffic signals, on street 
parking, pedestrian paths, tree planting, landscaping, road furniture, street 
lighting, and other associated minor civil works. 

Advertisement 
Details: 

31 August 2024  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 9 October 2024 14:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 9 October 2024 14:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 Civcon Civil & Project Management Pty Ltd 
 
  



 

50067 Tender Register Page 2 

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

3 December 2024 

Council Resolution: 

1224/011 
 

 
Successful Tenderer(s): Civcon Civil & Project Management Pty Ltd 
Value of Successful Tenderer(e: $4,540,288 
 
 


